

Sultan Abdul Razaq Mausoleum

Street address:	Ghazni, Ghazni Province, Afghanistan
0	Ghazni Provincial Department of Information and Culture, Ghazni Provincial Government, Ghazni, Ghazni Province, Afghanistan
Proprietor:	Ministry of Information and Culture and Ghazni Provincial Department of Information and Culture
Contact:	Hazrat Gul Director General
Additional contact:	Ghulam Nagshband Director of Historic Monuments
Dates and duration:	Open during daylight hours
Constructed in the style of the Timurud (16th century) this mausoleum incorporates the Ghazni Provincial Museum, prior to the conflicts one	

Constructed in the style of the Timurud (16th century), this mausoleum incorporates the Ghazni Provincial Museum, prior to the conflicts one of five provincial museums.